Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

Criminal

Domestic

General Civil

Judgments

Probate

Property Rights

Torts Automobile Tort
Malpractice-Medical
Product Liability
Torts

Traffic/Parking  Traffic Citation
Traffic Court Case
Traffic/Parking

Roosevelt District

Other Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor DUI
Infraction

{Not Applicable}
Criminal

Custody and Support
Divorce/Annulment
Grandparent Visitat.
Paternity

Protective Orders
Temporary Separation
UIFSA

Domestic

Civil Stalking
Contracts

Debt Collection
Forfeiture of Proper
Miscellaneous
Small Claim
General Civil
Foreign Judgment
Judgments
Adoption

Estate Personal Rep
Guardian-Adult
Guardian-Minor
Name Change
Other Probate
Trust

Probate
Condemnation
Eviction

Property Rights
Property Rights

*These case types are no longer in use.

Case Filing Case Disposition

271
57
30

2

360

61

=

46

120
20

156

(620N @)

186

100

12

17

= O

395
328
723
1,509

180
34
25

2

241

128
15

162

©

192

11
25

w

62

107

16

18

onN

365
246
611
1,300

Clearance Rate %
66%
60%
83%
100%

67%
133%
108%
200%

98%
100%
107%

75%
100%
104%
180%
100%
103%
100%
100%
138%
104%
100%

60%
100%
107%
200%
107%

50%
133%

33%
106%

100%
92%
75%
85%
86%



	8-Duchesne-Roosevelt

