Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

Roosevelt District

Criminal Other Misdemeanor DUI 57 Infraction 30 {Not Applicable} 2 Criminal 360 Domestic Custody and Support 6 Divorce/Annulment 61 Grandparent Visitat. 1 Paternity 4 Protective Orders 46 Temporary Separation 1 UIFSA 1 Domestic 120 General Civil Civil Stalking 20 Contracts 4 4 Debt Collection 156 Forfeiture of Proper 0 0 Miscellaneous 5 Small Claim 1 General Civil 186 1 Judgments 1 1 Foreign Judgment 1 1 Judgments 1 1 Foreign Judgment 1 1 Guardian-Adult 1 1 Guardian-Minor 5 5 Name Change 3 </th <th>180 34 25 2 241 8 66 0 8 45</th> <th>66% 60% 83% 100% 67% 133% 108%</th>	180 34 25 2 241 8 66 0 8 45	66% 60% 83% 100% 67% 133% 108%
Infraction 30 {Not Applicable} 2 Criminal 360 Domestic Custody and Support 6 Divorce/Annulment 61 Grandparent Visitat. 1 Paternity 4 Protective Orders 46 Temporary Separation 1 UIFSA 1 Domestic 120 General Civil Civil Stalking 20 Contracts 4 Debt Collection 156 Forfeiture of Proper 0 Miscellaneous 5 Small Claim 1 General Civil 186 Judgments Foreign Judgment 1 Judgments 1 Foreign Judgment 1 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 17 Property Rights 17	25 2 241 8 66 0 8 45	83% 100% 67% 133%
Not Applicable 2 Criminal 360	2 241 8 66 0 8 45	100% 67% 133%
Domestic	241 8 66 0 8 45	67% 133%
Domestic	8 66 0 8 45	133%
Divorce/Annulment G1	66 0 8 45	
Grandparent Visitat.	0 8 45	108%
Paternity	8 45	
Protective Orders	45	-
Temporary Separation		200%
UIFSA 1	0	98%
Domestic 120		-
General Civil Civil Stalking 20 Contracts 4 Debt Collection 156 Forfeiture of Proper 0 Miscellaneous 5 Small Claim 1 General Civil 186 Judgments 1 Foreign Judgment 1 Judgments 1 Probate Adoption 8 Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	1	100%
Contracts	128	107%
Debt Collection	15	75%
Forfeiture of Proper 0	4	100%
Miscellaneous 5 Small Claim 1 General Civil 186 Judgments 1 Probate Adoption 8 Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	162	104%
Small Claim	1	-
General Civil 186 Judgments 1 Probate Adoption 8 Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	9	180%
Judgments 1 Probate Adoption 8 Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	1	100%
Probate	192	103%
Probate Adoption 8 Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	1	100%
Estate Personal Rep 24 Guardian-Adult	1	100%
Guardian-Adult 1 Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	11	138%
Guardian-Minor 5 Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	25	104%
Name Change 3 Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	1	100%
Other Probate 58 Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights Condemnation 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	3	60%
Trust 1 Probate 100 Property Rights Condemnation 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	3	100%
Probate 100 Property Rights Condemnation 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	62	107%
Property Rights Condemnation 2 Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	2	200%
Eviction 12 Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	107	107%
Property Rights 3 Property Rights 17	1	50%
Property Rights 17	16	133%
. , ,	1	33%
Tauta Autara III Taut	18	106%
Torts Automobile Tort 1	0	-
Malpractice-Medical 0	2	-
Product Liability 1	0	-
Torts 2	_	100%
Traffic/Parking Traffic Citation 395	2	92%
Traffic Court Case 328	2 365	75%
Traffic/Parking 723		85%
Total 1,509	365	86%

^{*}These case types are no longer in use.